Campionati Italiani Doppio dal 2013

Roma Galilei
05-13-2018

Roma Open Doubles
Results of the third round

Match

Italian Carrom Federation

Res

ult

SolL version 5.16

Rrufvecq Kxefld2a and
Yapa Thamidu

Welikumbura
Wasantha and
Fernando Saman
Priyantha

Balicchi Giorgio and
Pedicini Francesco

Fernando Anuradha and
Ubhayathunga Amitha

Da Fatti Daniele and
Mirisage Tharangaa

Fhafwv5a Bkyfk7uq
and Philips Patrick o

Fernando Hector and
Mahagamarlalage
Lakmal (ITA)

Martinelli Paolo and
Zucchiatti Elisa i

Bjeftz6y Biifvp6q and
Battisti Daniele

Ventola Francesco and
Epasinghe Rathnasiri i

Kariyawasam Moses and
Liyanage Ari ¢

Perera Thushara and
Weerasinghe
Shriyantha i

Aluthgama Prasad and
Ekanayake Dinusha

Cartolano Luigi “gigi”
and Gamlath Wasantha

(ITA)

Alyfziaq Prgfgtyi and
Kariyawasam David

Phantom

Results of the third round

Page 1 of 1

20/

25/

24 /

0/

7/

17 /

25/

25 /

10

25

12-13-2025 04:28 PM


https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/78eb7380546911e8ac012e92809967e5?turn=3

